Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Waldschulallee 45, 14055 Berlin
G 030 3026224 info@tcsccberlin.de

Hallenadresse
Waldschulallee 45, 14055 Berlin

Sportwart/in
Thron, Jens
T 030/3026224 sport@tcsccberlin.de

Jugendwart/in

Thron, Jens
T 030/3026224 sport@tcsccberlin.de
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Herren | 2. Bundesliga
Florian Jeschonek

m +491743296103#; jeschonek@scc-tennis.de

. Name, Vorname
Escoffier, Antoine
Masur, Daniel
Lopez Morillo, Imanol
Blanch Medina, Ulises
Kavcic, Blaz
Sanchez Martinez, Benito Jaron
Malaszszak, Markus
Dedura-Palomero, Diego
Muamba, Nicaise

10 Grohbruigge, Hendrik Thada

11 Lipovsek Puches, Tomas

12 Wolke, Tristan

13 Schon, Paul-Philipp

14 Potsch, Benjamin

15 Komm, Maximilian

16 Mundt, Steve

17 Kuszli, Baikal

18 Jeschonek, Florian
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Nat.
FRA
GER
ESP
USA*
SLO
GER
GER
GER
CAN*
GER
SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER

ID-Nr.

ATP DRL

19255741201 A7
19400006418 D20
19965413476 A32

19864713
18750862
10251468
10451227
10819527
10066453
10166179
19356235
19851254
10150721
17602199
10151760
10054205
10469655
17806206

A29
B/A37
B42
D48
D61
A195
D289
A408
D436
D686

LK

LK1,6
LK1,5
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,9
LK2,2
LK1,9
LK1,8
LK2,6
LK2,1
LK3,8
LK4,3
LK4,8
LK8,7
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